
Events in September
Saturday, Sept. 6  10:00AM -2:00PM Berea Baptist Church. 6901 Forest Hill Dr, Forest Hill, 76140

Saturday, Sept. 20 10:00AM– 2:00PM Beth Eden Baptist Church. 3208 Wilbarger St., Ft Worth, 76119

Saturday, Sept. 27 Noon- 4:00PM Lifeline Church. 1404 Sycamore School Rd, Ft Worth, 76134

Sunday, Sept. 28 8:00AM- 11:00AM Mt Olive Missionary Baptist. 2951 Evans Ave, Ft Worth, 76104

Events in October
Saturday. Oct. 4 9:00AM-1:00PM Holy Family Catholic Church. 6150 Pershing Ave, Ft Worth 76107

Sunday, Oct. 5 9:00AM-12:30PM Lighthouse Fellowship. 7200 Robertson Rd, Ft Worth, 76135

Tuesday, Oct. 7 3:00PM-7:00PM First Baptist Church-Benbrook. 1015 Mckinley St, Benbrook 76126

Thursday, Oct. 9 2:30PM-6:30PM Lighthouse Food Pantry 7200 Robertson Rd, Ft Worth 76135

Saturday, Oct. 11 9:00AM-1:00PM Meadowbrook-Poly UMC. 3900 Meadowbrook Dr, Ft Worth 76103

Sunday, Oct. 12 9:30AM-1:00PM South Hills Christian Church. 3200 Bilglade Rd, Ft Worth 76133

Saturday, Oct. 18 9:00AM-1:00PM First Saint John Cathedral. 2401 E Berry St, Ft Worth, 76105)

Tuesday, Oct. 21 3:00PM-7:00PM Meadowridge Church. 3400 Charleston Ave, Ft Worth, 76123

Wednesday, Oct. 22 7:00AM-11:00AM Union Gospel Mission. 1321 E Lancaster Ave, Ft Worth 76102

Sunday, October 26 11:30Am-2:30PM City post Church, 2002 Higgins Lane, Haltom City, 76111

Monday, Oct. 27 11:00AM-2:30PM Grace Temple SDA Church. 4200 E Berry St, Ft Worth 76105 BA1:J33

For more information contact:
Cheryl Mart, MSN, RN, 

Faith Community Nursing Program Manager
cherylmart@texashealth.org
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